Mayor
City Council

City Manager
City Recorder
Management Services Director
City Attorney

Justice Judge
Court Clerk Supervisor

Community Development Director

Assistant Planner
Administrative Assistant
Building Inspector

City Engineer

Treasurer
Accountant
Accounting Technician

Parks & Cemetery Director
Assistant Parks Director
Recreation Coordinator
Baseball Coordinator

Police Chief

Lieutenant

DARE Officer

Emergency Prep Specialist

Public Works Director

Water Department Supervisor
Streets Supervisor

Drainage Utility Supervisor
GIS

Whitaker Museum Director
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Clark Wilkinson
Tami Fillmore
Bill Ince
Stephanie Ivie
Robyn Mecham
George McEwan

Steve Thacker
Mackenzie Wood
Jacob Smith

Lisa Romney

David Miller
Tamara Niss

Cory Snyder
Cassie Younger
Donna Wilkinson
Myron Williams
Kevin Campbell

Jolene Jackson
LuAnn Child
Cheryl Acree

Bruce Cox
Mike Higgins
Lisa Summers
Matt Layton

Paul Child
Zan Robison
Jeremy Brown
Debbie Olsen

Randy Randall
Michael Carlson
Empty

David Walker
Michael Smith

Lisa Sommer

801-295-3477
801-294-0266
801-809-8444
801-397-0272
801-599-1938
801-294-0266

801-295-3477
801-295-3477
801-295-3477
801-295-3477

801-295-8344
801-295-8344

801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-263-1752

801-295-3477
801-295-3477
801-295-3477

801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-295-3477
801-631-4162

801-292-8441
801-292-8441
801-292-8441
801-292-8441

801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-292-8232
801-292-8232

801-335-8843



